PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5963140

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WISE S.R.L.	04/16/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WISE S.R.L.	
Street Address:	VIA MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI, 38	
City:	COLOGNO MONZESE, MILAN	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	20093	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13638589
Application Number:	14364672
Application Number:	16303667
Application Number:	16353110

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)270-2179

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 585-270-2122

Email: heeksmf@pepperlaw.com PEPPER HAMILTON LLP **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 70 LINDEN OAKS

Address Line 2: SUITE 210

Address Line 4: **ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14625**

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	147369.00001 (M002757)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARY FRANCES HEEKS	
SIGNATURE:	/Mary Frances Heeks/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/13/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address WISE SRL 147369 00001pdf#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052350 FRAME: 0427 505916423

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF MILANO MONZA BRIANZA LODI

Official archive of CCIAA Register of Companies

Historical Certification of Business Corporation

WISE S.R.L.

COMPANY'S INFORMATION

Registered Office: COLOGNO MONZESE (MI) VIA MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI 38 zip

code 20093

Economic Administrative Index number MI - 1951258

Taxpayer's code: 07329730969

-omissis -

Page 20

Entry recorded on April 16, 2019 Change of address. Previous address Milano (MI) Piazza Eleonora Duse, 2

-omissis -

PATENT REEL: 052350 FRAME: 0428

RECORDED: 02/13/2020